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BunaHc gpBHUX ropuBa, 2014.
Balance of Wood Fuels in 2014

OrpeBHo pBo
Firewood

[lpBHK ocTaTak
ApBHa Ceyka 3a
notpebe
Npou3BOAHE
[ApBHUX GpukeTa,
APBHUX Meneta u
[DPBEHOT yriba
Wood residue and
Wood chips

[pBHK BpukeTn
Wood briquettes

[pBHK nenetu
Wood pellets

[lpBeHu yrar
Charcoal

t

t

MpumapHa npoussopta eHeprije / Primary production
YB3/ Import

/3803 / Export

Canpo 3anuxa / Stock changes

MehyHapoaHa cknaguiuta / Bunkers

Cratuctnyka pasnuka / Statistical difference

2847286
12272
17899
-6731

73975

2561
89587
-19076

YkynHo pacnonoxwusa eHepruja / Gross inland consumption

2834928

-106102

YTpouwak 3a npousBoAmwy eHepruje | Transformation input

278515

1635

TepmoenektpaHe / Thermal power plants
TepmoenexktpaHe - Tonnaxe (TE-TO) / CHP

EHepratre / Autoproducers

Tonnawe / District heating plants

Ekctpakupja Hadte 1 raca / Oil and gas extraction
PacuHepuje / Refineries

Metpoxemuja / Petrochemical refinery

Bucoke nehu / Blast Furnace plants

Pyaruum yriba / Coal mines

Mpepaga yrrva / Coal transformation

ThymypaHe u petopte / Charcoal kilns and retotrs
Mpouasohauu apeHux neneta / Producers of wood pellets
IMpouasohauu apeHux BpukeTa / Producers of wood briquettes
Ocranu / Other

45482
227875

lMpousBoama eHepruje TpaHcdopmaumjom | Transformation output

XuppoenektpaHe / Hydro power plants

TepmoenektpaHe / Thermal power plants
TepmoenekTpaHe - Tonnaxe (TE-TO) / CHP

EHeprare / Autoproducers

Tonnane / District heating plants

EkcTpakupja Hadote 1 raca / Oil and gas extraction
PaduHepuje / Refineries

MeTpoxemuja / Petrochemical refinery

Bucoke nehu / Blast Furnace plants

PyaHuup yrisa / Coal mines

Mpepapa yrmva / Coal transformation

hymypane 1 petopte / Charcoal kilns and retotrs
Ipoussofhaun apsHux neneta / Producers of wood pellets
lpoussohaun apsHIx 6puketa / Producers of wood briquettes
Ocranu / Other

Pa3meHa / Exchanges and transfers, returns

Paswmetbenu npounssoam / Products transferred
MHTepHa pasmeHa npoussoaa / Interproduct transfers
BpaheHo n3 netpoxemuje / Returns from petrochemical industry

ConcTBeHa NOTPOLLHA Y HEPreTCKOM CeKTopy
Consumption in the energy sector

XuppoenektpaHe / Hydro power plants

Mymnatse / Pump storage

Tepmoenektpare / Thermal power plants
TepmoenekTpaHe - Tonnaxe (TE-TO) / CHP

EHeprare / Autoproducers

Tonnawe / District heating plants

Ekctpakupja Hadte 1 raca / Oil and gas extraction
PaduHepuje / Refineries

Metpoxemuja / Petrochemical refinery

Bucoke nehu / Blast Furnace plants

PyaHuum yrrba / Coal mines

Mpepapa yrrva / Coal transformation

ThymypaHe u petopte / Charcoal kilns and retotrs
Mpoussohauu apeHux neneta / Producers of wood pellets
IMpoussohauu apeHKx BpukeTa / Producers of wood briquettes
Ocranu / Other

T'y6uum | Losses

1066

EHepruja pacnonoxusa 3a puHanHy notpoLuky
Energy available for final consumption

2555347

1967

1466

®uHanHa notpowksa / Final consumption

2555347

1967

1466

®uHanHa noTpoLLtba 32 HeeHepreTcke cBpXe
Final Non-Energy consumption

of Tora 3a xemujcky uHgyctpujy / of wich: Chemical industry

®uHanHa noTpolk-a 3a eHepretcke cBpxe / Final Energy consumption

2555347

1967

44431

1466

WnaycTpuja® / Industry?
'pahesuHapcTao / Construction
Caobpahaj / Transport
[omahuHcTea? / Households?)
Mosrsonpuepeaa / Agriculture
Ocranu noTpowayu / Other users

297206
593

2138973
9050
109525

1718

236
13

19774
15

17252
7390

719

554
193

Y WMHoycTpuja, ocum eHepreTckor cektopa. / Industry, excluding energy sector.
2 QuHanHa noTpoLLHba OrpeBHOr ApBeTa 3a fomahnHCTBa Npey3eTa je oA MuHMCTapCTBa pyaapcTBa u eHepreTuke. / Final households consumption of firewood is taken from Ministry of Mining and Energy.
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BunaHc gpBHUX ropuBa, 2014.
Balance of Wood Fuels in 2014

YKkynHo
Total

OrpeBHo pBo
Firewood

[ipBHM oCTaTaK 1
[pBHa Ceyka 3a
notpebe
NPOU3BOAHE
[DpBHUX GpukeTa,
[APBHUX Neneta u
[JPBEHOT yriba
Wood residue and
Wood chips

[ipBHY BpukeTH
Wood briquettes

[ipBHK nenetn
Wood pellets

[lpBeHu yrarmn
Charcoal

TJ

TJ

TJ

TJ

TJ

TJ

MpumapHa npoussogtba eHeprije / Primary production
YBo3 / Import

3803 / Export

Canpo 3anuxa / Stock changes

MehyHapogHa cknaguwTa / Bunkers

Cratuctiyka pasnuka / Statistical difference

46532
260
2510
-490

45887
189
275

-104

237
-29

47
16556
-352

YKynHo pacnonoxwusa eHepruja / Gross inland consumption

43792

45697

-261

-1960

YTpouak 3a npousBoAwy eHepruje | Transformation input

4170

3482

TepmoenexktpaHe / Thermal power plants
TepmoenektpaHe - Tonnaxe (TE-TO) / CHP

EHeprane / Autoproducers

Tonnaxe / District heating plants

Exctpakuuja Hadpte 1 raca / Oil and gas extraction
PacuHepuije / Refineries

MeTtpoxemuja / Petrochemical refinery

Bucoke nehu / Blast Furnace plants

PyaHuuy yrisa / Coal mines

Mpepapa yrrva / Coal transformation

ThymypaHe u petopte / Charcoal kilns and retotrs
Mpoussohauu apeHUx neneta / Producers of wood pellets
Mpoussohauu apeHUX 6pukeTa / Producers of wood briquettes
Ocranu / Other

MpousBoama eHepruje TpaHcdopmaumjom / Transformation output

XugpoenekrtpaHe / Hydro power plants

TepmoenektpaHe / Thermal power plants
TepmoenektpaHe - Tonnaxe (TE-TO) / CHP

EnepraHe / Autoproducers

Tonnawe / District heating plants

Ekctpakuuja Hadpte 1 raca / Oil and gas extraction
PaduHepuije / Refineries

Metpoxemuja / Petrochemical refinery

Bucoke nehu / Blast Furnace plants

PyaHuum yriba / Coal mines

Mpepapa yrrva / Coal transformation

ThymypaHe u petopte / Charcoal kilns and retotrs
Mpoussohauu apeHUx neneta / Producers of wood pellets
Mpouasohauu apeHUX GpukeTa / Producers of wood briquettes
Ocranu / Other

Pa3meHa | Exchanges and transfers, returns

Paswmetbenu npounssoam / Products transferred
VHTepHa pasmera npoussofa / Interproduct transfers
BpaheHo n3 netpoxemuje / Returns from petrochemical industry

ConcTBeHa NOTPOLLHA Y EHePreTCKOM CEKTOpY
Consumption in the energy sector

XugpoenektpaHe / Hydro power plants

Mymnatse / Pump storage

TepmoenektpaHe / Thermal power plants
TepmoenexktpaHe - Tonnaxe (TE-TO) / CHP

EHeprate / Autoproducers

Tonnaxe / District heating plants

Ekctpakuuja Hadpte 1 raca / Oil and gas extraction
PadpuHepuje / Refineries

MeTtpoxemuja / Petrochemical refinery

Bucoke nehu / Blast Furnace plants

PyaHuuy yrisa / Coal mines

Mpepapa yrrva / Coal transformation

ThymypaHe u petopte / Charcoal kilns and retotrs
Mpoussohauu apsHUx neneta / Producers of wood pellets
Mpoussohaun apeHux 6pukeTa / Producers of wood briquettes
Ocranu / Other

Ty6uum / Losses

EHepruja pacnonoxuBa 3a (puHanHy noTpoLlky
Energy available for final consumption

43106

®uHanHa notpowhsa / Final consumption

43106

®uHanHa noTpoLLba 3a HeeHepreTcke cBpXe
Final Non-Energy consumption

of Tora 3a xemujcky uHgyctpujy / of wich: Chemical industry

®uHanHa noTpolk-a 3a eHepretcke cBpxe / Final Energy consumption

43106

42199

825

WHaycTpuja®) / Industry?
I'pahesuHapctso / Construction
Caobpahaj / Transport
[NomahuHcTea? / Households?)
Morbonpuepesa / Agriculture
Ocranu notpowwayu / Other users

5329
10

35666
149
1952

4908
10

35323
149
1809

o O

367
0

321
137

Y MrpycTpuja, ocum eHepreTckor cektopa. / Industry, excluding energy sector.

2 duHanHa NoTpoLLHba OrpeBHOTr ApBeTa 3a JoMahuHCTBa npey3eTa je o MuHucTapcTa pyaapcTea v enepreTuke. / Final households consumption of firewood is taken from Ministry of Mining and

Energy.
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